SimpliFiber® Pro
Overview
SimpliFiber Pro makes testing simple
Fluke Networks' SimpliFiber® Pro Optical Power Meter incorporates new and innovative features to give technicians a tool that performs and reports test results
like no otherfirst-line fiber test tool can.
The only way to accurately test and verify the performance of your fiber-optic network is with test equipment designed for the job. The SimpliFiber® Pro Optical
Power Meter and Fiber Test Kits is a suite of affordable and easy-to-use fiber verification test solutions. Today's high bandwidth premise networks heavily rely
on fiber-optic infrastructure. Proper installation and maintenance of fiber cabling is imperative to improve technician productivity and ensure cabling system

FindFiber One (1) FindFiber Remote ID source
FindFiber-6 Set of six (6) FindFiber Remote ID sources
SimpliFiber Pro Accessories Ordering Information
Model Description
MRC-50-EFC-SCLC-M Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 50 µm LC terminated fibers (SC/LC) - Metal
MRC-50-EFC-SCFC Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 50 µm FC terminated fibers (SC/FC)
MRC-50-EFC-SCST Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 50 µm ST terminated fibers (SC/ST)
MRC-50-EFC-SCSC Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 50 µm SC terminated fibers (SC/SC)
MRC-625-EFC-SCLC-M Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 62.5 µm LC terminated fibers (SC/LC) - Metal
MRC-625-EFC-SCFC Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 62.5 µm FC terminated fibers (SC/FC)
MRC-625-EFC-SCST Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 62.5 µm ST terminated fibers (SC/ST)
MRC-625-EFC-SCSC Multimode Encircled Flux compliant test reference cord (2m) for testing 62.5 µm SC terminated fibers (SC/SC)
SRC-9-SCLC-M Single-mode test reference cord (2m) for testing 9 µm LC terminated fibers (SC/LC) - Metal
SRC-9-SCFC Single-mode test reference cord (2m) for testing 9 µm FC terminated fibers (SC/FC)
SRC-9-SCST Single-mode test reference cord (2m) for testing 9 µm ST terminated fibers (SC/ST)
SimpliFiber® Pro Page 9 of 11